PRODUKTDATENBLATT

WH 100

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbauort

Material

Gewicht

Geeignet fir Nennweite
Breite

Héhe

Tiefe

Erforderliche Kernbohrung
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN

0059.1030

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

Wandhiilse fir Ventilatoren der Nennweite 100, Kunststoff,
ausziehbar

Wand / Decke
Kunststoff

0,6 kg

100 mm

114 mm

114 mm

500 mm

mind. 115 mm
1 Stiick

A
4012799990017
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